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TRISTAR:  DETSIF Contact Sheet 2022

E mail new claims/DWC 1’s to the following:
Jason.Cutler@tristargroup.net
Cecilia.Hurst@tristargroup.net
Lisa Folsom,  lfolsom@detsif.com
Melissa Woods,  mwoods@detsif.com

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 2805
Clinton, IA 52733-2805

Main Phone #:		214-492-5600
Toll Free:		888-285-6708

Examiners:
Ivan Medina
Ext. 2846 
ivan.medina@tristargroup.net 

Maria Romero
Ext.2813 
Maria.Romero@tristargroup.net

Jacquelyn Maxwell
Ext.2831 
Jacquelyn.Maxwell@tristargroup.net 

Diana Cano
Ext. 2841
Diana.Cano@tristargroup.net
			
Supervisor
Cecilia Hurst 214-492-5600 ext. 2845
			
Assistant
Jason Cutler DETSIF Claims Assistant ext. 2839

WC claims Manager
Jay Lopez 214-492-5600 ext. 2830

Fax Numbers:
Office:		214-492-5691
Billing:                 562-506-0360
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